OCEANIA YOUTH RECORDS- October 31, 2018

BOYS
50kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

56kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

62kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

69kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

77kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

85kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

94kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

94+Kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

GIRLS
44kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

48kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

53kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

58kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

63kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

69kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

75kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

75+kg Category
Snatch

KG

77
88
157

97
127
218

110
140
250

125
165
290

128
169
296

131
173
303

120
161
281

150
195
345

146

78

177

85
110
195

93
122
215

90
115
205

108

NAME

Heni Lohia
Cameron Moss
Heni Lohia

Elson Brechteteld
Willen Dageago
Elson Brechtefeld

David Sarkisian
David Sarkisian
David Sarkisian

Yukio Peter
Yukio Peter
Yukio Peter

Steven Kari
Steven Kari
Steven Kari

Steven Kari
Steven Kari
Steven Kari

Daiga Agir
Robert Galsworthy
Robert Galsworthy

Itte Detenamo
Itte Detenamo
Itte Detenamo

Slysha Cain
Slysha Cain
Slysha Cain

Rta Kari
Rta Kari
Rta Kari

Slysha Cain
Davina Hughes
Davina Hughes

Rta Kari
Rta Kari
Rta Kari

Sheba Deireragea
Sheba Deireragea
Sheba Deireragea

Eileen Cikamatana
Eileen Cikamatana
Eileen Cikamatana

STANDARD
Andrews-Nahu Kanah

Feagaiga Stowers

YOB

2003
2003
2003

2001

2000

NAT

PNG
NZL
PNG

NRU

NRU

AUS
AUS
AUS

NRU
NRU
NRU

PNG
PNG
PNG

PNG
PNG
PNG

NRU
AUS
AUS

NRU
NRU
NRU

NRU
NRU
NRU

PNG
PNG
PNG

NRU
AUS
AUS

PNG
PNG
PNG

NRU
NRU
NRU

FlJ

FlJ

NzL

SAM

DATE

05.07.2015
01.12.2012
05.07.2015

11/05/2011
25/11/2000
20/11/2010

29/03/2003
29/03/2003
29/03/2003

29/12/2001
29/12/2001
29/12/2001

7/10/2010
15/12/2010
15/12/2010

20/11/12010
20/11/12010
20/11/12010

12/08/2000
8/09/2006
8/09/2006

11/07/2003
21/11/2003
21/11/2003

25/05/16
25/05/16
25/05/16

6/05/04
6/05/04
6/05/04

28/06/18
11/06/05
9/07/05

18/03/06
18/03/06
18/03/06

3/11/01
3/11/01
3/11/01

26/05/16
24/10/16
24/10/16

29/06/18

7/12/17

PLACE

Port Moresby -PNG
Auckland- NZL
Port Moresby -PNG

Moindou - NCL
Nauru
Moundou NCL

Hawthorn AUS
Hawthorn AUS
Hawthorn AUS

Tarawa KIR
Tarawa KIR
Tarawa KIR

Delhi IND
Penang MAS
Penang MAS

Moindou NCL
Moindou NCL
Moindou NCL

Edinburgh SCO
Hawthorn AUS
Hawthorn AUS

Suva FlJ
Vancouver CAN
Vancouver CAN

Suva FlJI
Suva FlJI
Suva FlJI

Suva-FlJ
Suva FlJ
Suva FlJ

Mont Dore-NCL
Chandler AUS
Toowoomba AUS

Melbourne AUS
Melbourne AUS
Melbourne AUS

Nauru
Nauru
Nauru

Suva FlJI
Penang -Malaysia
Penang -Malaysia

Mont Dore New Caledonia

Port Vila- Vanuatu



Clean & Jerk 136 Feagaiga Stowers 2000 SAM 11/09/17 Gold Coast- Australia
Total 243 Feagaiga Stowers 2000 SAM 11/09/17 Gold Coast- Australia
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